
CLUB NAME GENERAL/ASSISTANT LDR(S) ADDRESS PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS

Beef River Pacesetters Christina McAleer W2435 County Rd WW (715) 533-0410 cmcaleer@hicrush.com

Renee Marino S12225 Lowes Creek Rd, Eleva, WI 54738 715-577-1134 rjmarino5@gmail.com

Country Cousins Yvonne Addie 9700 Beaver Creek Rd, Fall Creek, WI  54742 715-829-0934 yvonneaddie@gmail.com

Drammen Dandies Betty Lund S12255 County Road Z, Mondovi, WI  54755 715-429-0378 bettylund94@gmail.com

Eau Claire Adventurers Emily Jaquish 1515 Raedel Rd., Eau Claire, WI  54703 (715) 864-3909 emilyjaquish@gmail.com

Eau Claire Clovers Cindi Syverson 2109 Sierra Dr. S, Eau Claire, WI  54701 715-864-7307 csyverson@charter.net

Foster Town & Country Linda Rauter S12752 Coon St, Osseo, WI   54758 715-597-2185 lindarauter66@gmail.com

Sara Potter-Melsness E11670 Lark Rd., Osseo, WI  54758 715-533-3861 spotness87@gmail.com

Little Red Cardinals Penny Helwig S7830 Cty Rd Z, Eau Claire, WI  54701 715-839-9180 jphelwig@netzero.net

Maple Drive Boosters Lisa Roettger N695 968th St, Mondovi, WI  54755 715-875-4409 mightymom135@gmail.com

Pleasant Hill Go-Getters Jodi Thesing-Ritter 8020 Curvue Rd, Eau Claire, WI  54703 715-828-7221 thesinjm@uwec.edu

Anna Brandner 3915 Heron St., Eau Claire WI  54703 (715) 563-6236 anna.brandner@yahoo.com

Jolene Sarauer 2460 Elk Creek Rd., Eau Claire WI  54703 (715) 559-5581 jms0710@wwt.net

Tammy Schlewitz 5484 Vollendorf Ln., Eau Claire WI  54703 (715) 456-6119 schlaysows@wwt.net

Pleasant Valley Sheila Topper S8900 Stonebrook Ct., Eleva, WI  54738 715-456-2444 bstopper@hotmail.com

Heather Iverson E1821 Kirk Ct., Eau Claire, WI  54701 (715) 514-7979 heathermarie_7@hotmail.com

Anne Berg S8351 Todd Rd., Eau Claire, WI  54701 608-606-1180 anne.berg@badgerlandfinancial.com

Pleasant Valley Clovers Wendy Duerkop 8414 Mueller Rd., Fall Creek, WI  54742 715-878-9527 wduerkop74@gmail.com

Tricia Friederichs S9061 David Ct., Eleva, WI  54738 (715) 834-2426 tricia221@me.com

Rodell Busy Bees John Bohl W13616 E. Bramer Rd., Fairchild, WI  54741 715-579-2822 bigjohn1800@gmail.com

Amanda Robinson W13616 E. Bramer Rd., Fairchild, WI  54741 715-563-2984 amandar62@yahoo.com

Debbie Kitchen 148 W Lincoln St., Augusta, WI  54722 715-579-4703 ctfloral@centurytel.net

Russell Corner Badgers Jill Welke E16015 Sieg Rd, Osseo, WI   54758 (715) 586-8048 jillwelke2@gmail.com

Sugarbush Lillian Hadorn S1930 State Rd 27, Augusta, WI  54722 715-286-2619 No email address given

Trailblazers Rebecca Kazort 13643 43rd Ave, Chippewa Falls, WI  54729 (715) 790-7530 rkazort@gmail.com

Wendy Dusick E18075 Scenic Dr., Fall Creek, WI  54742 (715) 225-0069 wduerkop74@gmail.com

Ann Vollendorf 8880 Rambil Rd., Eau Claire, WI  54703 (715) 874-4980 pleasantoaksfarm@juno.com

Truax Eagles Barb Black 1377 Red Pine Dr., Eau Claire, WI  54701 715-835-9114 mail2blacks@yahoo.com

Leslie Steinke 3436 State Street, Eau Claire, WI 54701 (715) 450-6853 hadtles@aol.com

Older Youth Council (OYC) Kristin Haworth 810 E Tyler Ave (715) 835-1655 jkhaworth@sbcglobal.net

(For grades 7-12) Cindi Syverson 2109 Sierra Dr. S, Eau Claire, WI  54701 (715) 864-7307 csyverson@charter.net

Tammy Schlewitz 5484 Vollendorf Ln., Eau Claire WI  54703 (715) 456-6119 schlaysows@wwt.net

Lori Olson W27473 Schmidt Rd., Eleva WI  54738 (715) 530-1592 loriolson4h@gmail.com
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